
Pos N° . Pilote Moto Classe PosES Cumul ES  3 ES  4 ES  5 Temps ESPenal Temps D. Pre
Pos N° . Driver Bike Clas PosES Cumul SS  3 SS  4 SS  5 Time SS Penal Time D. Lea

1 1 IRC BOUAN Denis BUELL XB Multi 1 3 11:23.39 1.00 11:24.39 11:24.39
2 15 IRC FLICK François TRIUMPH DAYTONA Multi 2 3 11:27.46 4.00 11:31.46 11:31.46 :07.07

3 61 IRC DONISCHAL Philippe KTM SUPERDUKE Multi 3 3 11:28.76 3.00 11:31.76 11:31.76 :07.37

4 2 IRC D'ORGEIX Jehan HONDA CBR Multi 4 3 11:27.99 8.00 11:35.99 11:35.99 :11.60

5 31 IRC STEY Bertrand HONDA CBRRR Multi 5 3 11:35.19 3.00 11:38.19 11:38.19 :13.80

6 3 IRC LEJEUNE Frédéric BMW HP2 Multi 6 3 11:38.79 4.00 11:42.79 11:42.79 :18.40

7 19 IRC HAQUIN Christian KTM SUPERDUKE Multi 7 3 11:43.63 .01 11:43.64 11:43.64 :19.25

8 36 IRC DESTOOP Bruno BUELL XB Multi 8 3 11:42.86 3.00 11:45.86 11:45.86 :21.47

9 18 IRC TALLONE Wilfried SUZUKI GSXR Multi 9 3 11:44.97 4.00 11:48.97 11:48.97 :24.58

10 24 IRC COLLIAUX Benjamin SUZUKI GSXR Multi 10 3 11:51.06 .01 11:51.07 11:51.07 :26.68

11 22 IRC ROUSSELIN Philippe YAMAHA R1 Multi 11 3 12:05.53 1.00 12:06.53 12:06.53 :42.14

12 7 IRC AYRTON Nick BENELLI TNT Multi 12 3 12:07.12 .01 12:07.13 12:07.13 :42.74

13 27 IRC SAKELLARIDES Jean-Lo SUZUKI TLS Multi 13 3 12:11.51 3.00 12:14.51 12:14.51 :50.12

14 9 IRC IMBERT Eugène BUELL TT Multi 14 3 12:15.92 1.00 12:16.92 12:16.92 :52.53

15 40 IRC BOURNISIEN Patrick TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE Multi-Prom 1 3 12:17.31 1.00 12:18.31 12:18.31 :53.92

16 4 IRC CURTAT Patrick TRIUMPH TIGER Multi 15 3 12:18.01 1.00 12:19.01 12:19.01 :54.62

17 41 IRC PINCHEDEZ Philippe DUCATI LCD Multi 16 3 12:23.17 1.00 12:24.17 12:24.17 :59.78

18 6 IRC PARRET Florent BMW HP2 Multi 17 3 12:17.81 12.00 12:29.81 12:29.81 1:05.42

19 43 IRC LAGAIN Thierry HONDA CB Multi 18 3 11:54.16 39.00 12:33.16 12:33.16 1:08.77

20 26 IRC JOCTEUR Stéphane YAMAHA FZ6 Multi 19 3 12:32.20 6.00 12:38.20 12:38.20 1:13.81

21 10 IRC TASSART Philippe KAWASAKI ZXR Multi 20 3 12:44.43 .01 12:44.44 12:44.44 1:20.05

22 63 IRC VEDILLE Marcel TRIUMPH DAYTONA Multi 21 3 12:36.48 10.00 12:46.48 12:46.48 1:22.09

23 11 IRC SOL Didier SUZUKI GSXR Multi 22 3 12:43.24 5.00 12:48.24 12:48.24 1:23.85

24 29 IRC BONNEAU Michel SUZUKI GSXR Multi-Prom 2 3 13:02.28 .01 13:02.29 13:02.29 1:37.90

25 25 IRC LEJEUNE Laurent Yamaha STEEL FIGHTER Multi 23 3 13:12.13 1.00 13:13.13 13:13.13 1:48.74

26 39 IRC PONCET Didier KTM SUPERMOTO Multi-Prom 3 3 13:30.42 4.00 13:34.42 13:34.42 2:10.03

27 12 IRC CLEMENT Jean-Pierre KTM SUPERMOTO Mono 1 3 13:33.84 1.00 13:34.84 13:34.84 2:10.45

28 14 IRC DETOURNAY Marc MORINI CORSARO Multi 24 3 13:08.83 28.00 13:36.83 13:36.83 2:12.44

29 8 IRC TROUSSARD Marc DUCATI B1 Multi 25 3 13:12.23 25.00 13:37.23 13:37.23 2:12.84

30 37 IRC SERE Didier KAWASAKI ER6 Multi-Prom 4 3 13:40.43 .01 13:40.44 13:40.44 2:16.05

31 51 IRC BOINET Jean-Paul KAWASAKI GODIER GENOClassic 1 3 13:41.90 1.00 13:42.90 13:42.90 2:18.51

32 45 IRC DUCLAUD Bruno YAMAHA R1 Multi 26 3 13:49.96 12.00 14:01.96 14:01.96 2:37.57

33 54 IRC ROLLAND Gérard YAMAHA RDLC Classic 2 3 13:47.96 18.00 14:05.96 14:05.96 2:41.57

34 64 IRC COULMIERS Laurent MORINI CORSARO Multi 27 3 14:00.20 10.00 14:10.20 14:10.20 2:45.81

35 28 IRC FOLLOPE Christian KTM 990SD Multi 28 3 14:17.00 4.00 14:21.00 14:21.00 2:56.61

36 35 IRC MAIRE Michel MV AGUSTA BRUTALE Multi-Prom 5 3 14:52.05 11.00 15:03.05 15:03.05 3:38.66

37 57 IRC MARTIN Luc BMW R / GS Classic 3 3 14:59.48 4.00 15:03.48 15:03.48 3:39.09

38 53 IRC SECONDO Pierre KAWASAKI Z1 Classic 4 3 15:06.56 9.00 15:15.56 15:15.56 3:51.17

39 52 IRC PLANCHON TOURLY Gill KAWASAKI GODIER GENOClassic 5 3 14:54.48 33.00 15:27.48 15:27.48 4:03.09

40 42 IRC TOURNIER Philippe YAMAHA MT 03 Mono-Prom 1 3 17:01.63 22.00 17:23.63 17:23.63 5:59.24

41 56 IRC MARTIN Eric YAMAHA XJ Classic 6 3 17:07.39 57.00 18:04.39 18:04.39 6:40.00

42 59 IRC VERDIER Stéphane HONDA CB Classic 7 3 15:49.41 9:22.00 25:11.41 25:11.41 13:47.02
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